
16 Days of Activism Against Gender based Violence 

Calendar 25th December to 10th December, 2015 

 

 

Day and Date  Activity Time  Venue  Organization 

Tuesday 24th Nov,2015  Readers' Theatre, Book launch and 

Dinner.  

 7.30 Pm  Hyatt 

Regency  

 The Department Of 

women's Ministries Of 

the South Caribbean 

Conference of 

Seventh- day Adventis 

and the Board Of 

Directors Of Myrtle's 

Place  

Wednesday 25th 

Nov,2015 
 Rally at  Brian Lara Promenade  

 

 

 

 HeForShe Campaign Sign up for the 

Network 

  

 

 16 Days Press Briefing, International 

Day for the Elimination Of GBV 

 

 Launch of " Step it Up to End 

Violence Against Women & Girls" 

Film Festival  

 

 "Trafficked" Second Screening 

 10 am - 6 pm 

 

 

 

  10 am - 6 pm 

 

 

 11am - 3pm 

 

 

 6 pm  - 8.30 

pm  

 

 

 7 pm 

 Brian Lara 

Promenade  

 

 

 Brian Lara 

 Promenade  

 

 Bird Song 

Pan Yard 

 

 The Little 

Carib 

Theatre 

 

 

 IMAX 

Theatre,  

1 Woodford 

Place 

 Gender Affairs 

Division Office Of  

The Prime Minister. 

 

 Network  Of NGOs 

 

 

 YMCATT 

 

 

 Corner White and 

Roberts Streets, 

Woodbrook, Port of 

Spain 

 Eye on Dependency 

Thursday, 26th Nov,  In Her shoes' Exhibition  1 pm- 4 pm  UWI St.  YMCATT 



2015 Augustine  

Friday, 27th Nov,2015     

Saturday, 28th Nov, 

2015 

    

Sunday, 29th Nov, 2015     

Monday, 30th Nov, 2015     

Tuesday, 1st Dec, 2015  'In Her shoes' Exhibition & World's 

AIDS Day Candle Lighting 

Ceremony 

 11am- 6 pm   Scarborough 

Espernard 

 YMCATT 

Wednesday, 2nd Dec, 

2015 

    

Thursday, 3rd Dec,2015  'In Her Shoes' Exhibition  10am-5 pm   Harris 

Promenade 

 YMCATT 

Friday, 4th Dec,2015     

Saturday, 5th Dec, 2015  YMCA Violence against Women 

Walk 

 

 

 

 

 

 Orange Day event and HeForShe Sign 

up 

 1pm- 6pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 8.30pm - 

11.30 am 

 YMCA PoS  

to around the 

Queens park 

Savannah 

and back to 

YMCA PoS 

  Meet at the 

DIAL in 

Arima  

 YMCATT 

 

 

 

 

 

 Arima Borough 

Cooperation 

Sunday, 6th Dec, 2015  Church Services TBA TBA  

Monday, 7th Dec,2015     

Tuesday, 8th Dec, 2015     

Wednesday, 9th 

Dec,2015 

    

Thursday, 10th Dec, 

2015 
 Make it stop Film Screening and 

panel Discussion 

 

 Seminar & Brunch on National 

 5.30 pm- 8.00 

pm  

 

 10 am - 1 pm 

 Black pool 

sports and 

Recreational 

Center, 

 YMCATT 

 

 

 Equal Opportunity 



CEDAW Report Tunapuna 

 Equal 

Opportunity 

Commission 

Office, 

Chagunas 

Commission and 

Network Of NGOs. 

Friday,11th Dec,2015  In Her Shoes' Exhibition  10 am- 5 pm  Harris 

Promenade 

 YMCATT 

Saturday,12th Dec,2015     

Sunday, 13th Dec, 2015     

Monday, 14th Dec, 2015  Closing Church Service   San 

Fernando 

TBA 

 YMCATT 

 


